
BUS #4 ROUTE REPORT WITH STOP AND RUN INFORMATION 

 

BUS STOP LOCATION         ARRIVAL TIME 
CAMBELL AVE WEST OF LA MAROMA       11:15 AM 

ENCANTO BETWEEN 199TH. DRIVE & 199TH. AVE      11:23 AM 

144TH AVE NORTH OF THOMAS @ PARK (NORTHBOUND)    11:31 AM 

142ND. LANE BETWEEN WELDON AVE & WHITTON AVE @ PARK (SOUTHBOUND)  11:39 AM 

W TURNEY DR & 151 ST DRIVE @ PARK (NORTHBOUND)     11:53 AM 

137TH. AVE, NORTH OF W SOLANO DR @ PARK (NORTHBOUND)    11:53 AM 

ALMANZA BETWEEN KEIM & BERRIDGE @ PARK      11:59 AM 

135TH AVE SOUTH OF GLENDALE        12:04 PM 

W OCOTILLO, WEST OF 130TH. LANE (DIRT SHOULDER)     12:10 PM 

HACIENDA DEL SOL DR @ MHP        12:15 PM 

 

 

 

 


